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Final results (25 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 THODÉN Tobias FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL
2 POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
3 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN ALBERTSLUND FK
3 ZIEGLER Mikkel DEN TREKANTEN VORDI
5 HÅKANSSON Viktor SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
6 HOLMBERG Albin SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
7 GRELA Marcus SWE EGF SOLNA
8 GOLDMAN Jacob SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
9 AXELSSON Ludvig SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

10 DE GROAT August SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
11 LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 MALMÖ
12 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
13 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE EGF SOLNA
14 PIPER Sam SWE MF19 MALMÖ
15 PIPER Jack SWE MF19 MALMÖ
16 KASÅ Hannes SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
17 ELMQUIST Lucas SWE EGF SOLNA
18 ELMQUIST Linus SWE EGF SOLNA



2
VU13H

Formula of the competition

25 fencers

Poules round 1:

25 fencers
4 poules 
25 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

25 fencers
4 poules 
25 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 18 fencers
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Initial ranking (25 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 BUTT Jasmin DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
1 CEDERLUND Elsa SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
1 GRØNBÆK Helena DEN TREKANTEN KØBEN
1 LINDHOLM Ingrid SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
1 LJUNGBERG Clara SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
1 PORSER Mira SWE EGF SOLNA
1 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah DEN TAASTRUP FK
1 THODÉN Tobias FIN ESPOON MIEKKAIL
1 POCSI Tomi SWE DIF STOCKHOLM
1 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes DEN ALBERTSLUND FK
1 ZIEGLER Mikkel DEN TREKANTEN VORDI
1 HÅKANSSON Viktor SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
1 HOLMBERG Albin SWE LJFK LJUNGBY
1 GRELA Marcus SWE EGF SOLNA
1 GOLDMAN Jacob SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
1 AXELSSON Ludvig SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
1 DE GROAT August SWE FFF STOCKHOLM
1 LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 MALMÖ
1 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA
1 ABRAHAMSSON Anton SWE EGF SOLNA
1 PIPER Sam SWE MF19 MALMÖ
1 PIPER Jack SWE MF19 MALMÖ
1 KASÅ Hannes SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
1 ELMQUIST Lucas SWE EGF SOLNA
1 ELMQUIST Linus SWE EGF SOLNA
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 1
Referee: LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 1 22 4
LEHMANN ANDERSSON JohannesALBERTSLUND FK 0.666 6 26 3
KASÅ Hannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -10 18 7
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 25 2
THODÉN Tobias ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.833 9 26 1
ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.333 0 25 5
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.333 -14 14 6
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 2
Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELMQUIST Linus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -17 8 6
GRØNBÆK Helena TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.400 -6 15 5
DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 20 2
PIPER Jack MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -2 16 4
HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 15 24 1
GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 18 3
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 3
Referee: WESTESSON Malte GFK GÖTEBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

AXELSSON Ludvig GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 23 2
HÅKANSSON Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 8 22 3
ELMQUIST Lucas EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 13 4
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.800 12 23 1
PIPER Sam MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -1 20 5
PORSER Mira EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 5 6
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Poule number 4  13.04.2019  Piste number 4
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina AFIL LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 20 3
POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 14 22 2
BUTT Jasmin TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.000 -19 6 6
BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.200 -5 17 5
GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 14 4
ZIEGLER Mikkel TREKANTEN VORDI 1.000 13 23 1
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (25 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ZIEGLER Mikkel TREKANTEN VORDI1.000 13 23 qualified
2 THODÉN Tobias ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.833 9 26 qualified
3 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 15 24 qualified
4 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 14 22 qualified
5 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.800 12 23 qualified
6 DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 9 20 qualified
7 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK GÖTEBORG 0.800 8 23 qualified
8 HÅKANSSON Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.800 8 22 qualified
9 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 8 25 qualified

10 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBERTSLUND FK 0.666 6 26 qualified
11 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 20 qualified
12 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 18 qualified
13 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.500 1 22 qualified
14 PIPER Jack MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -2 16 qualified
15 GRØNBÆK Helena TREKANTEN KØBEN0.400 -6 15 qualified
16 GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 14 qualified
17 ELMQUIST Lucas EGF SOLNA 0.400 -7 13 qualified
18 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.333 0 25 qualified
19 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.333 -14 14 qualified
20 PIPER Sam MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -1 20 qualified
21 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.200 -5 17 qualified
22 KASÅ Hannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.166 -10 18 qualified
23 ELMQUIST Linus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -17 8 qualified
24 BUTT Jasmin TREKANTEN KØBEN0.000 -19 6 qualified
25 PORSER Mira EGF SOLNA 0.000 -20 5 qualified
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Poules round 2

Poule number 1  13.04.2019  Piste number 1
Referee: LERNESJÖ Isabell MF19 MALMÖ

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ZIEGLER Mikkel TREKANTEN VORDI 1.000 21 30 1
PORSER Mira EGF SOLNA 0.000 -24 6 7
CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 26 3
AXELSSON Ludvig GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 1 19 4
BUTT Jasmin TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.333 -11 15 5
GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.833 11 28 2
LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.166 -9 15 6
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Poule number 2  13.04.2019  Piste number 2
Referee: WIKSTROM Ulf KFK KALMAR

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 0 18 3
THODÉN Tobias ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.800 13 24 1
ELMQUIST Lucas EGF SOLNA 0.000 -16 9 6
LEHMANN ANDERSSON JohannesALBERTSLUND FK 0.800 13 22 2
PIPER Sam MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 16 4
DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 5
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Poule number 3  13.04.2019  Piste number 3
Referee: BAKHUREVICH Madina AFIL LUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 16 4
HÅKANSSON Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 17 25 1
ELMQUIST Linus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -17 5 6
LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 1 15 3
HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 15 23 2
GRØNBÆK Helena TREKANTEN KØBEN 0.200 -14 7 5
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Poule number 4  13.04.2019  Piste number 4
Referee: DORDEVIC Bogomir ARA HELSINGBORG

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 23 1
BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 -1 18 3
REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.400 -2 19 4
PIPER Jack MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -12 12 6
KASÅ Hannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -5 18 5
LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 19 2
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Ranking of poules, round number 2 (25 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ZIEGLER Mikkel TREKANTEN VORDI1.000 21 30 qualified
2 HÅKANSSON Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 1.000 17 25 qualified
3 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 12 23 qualified
4 GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.833 11 28 qualified
5 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 15 23 qualified
6 THODÉN Tobias ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.800 13 24 qualified
7 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBERTSLUND FK 0.800 13 22 qualified
8 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 8 19 qualified
9 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 11 26 qualified

10 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.600 1 15 qualified
11 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 0 18 qualified
12 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.600 -1 18 qualified
13 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 1 19 qualified
14 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.400 -2 19 qualified
15 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.400 -2 16 qualified
16 PIPER Sam MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 16 qualified
17 DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -5 15 qualified
18 BUTT Jasmin TREKANTEN KØBEN0.333 -11 15 qualified
19 KASÅ Hannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -5 18 qualified
20 GRØNBÆK Helena TREKANTEN KØBEN0.200 -14 7 qualified
21 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.166 -9 15 qualified
22 PIPER Jack MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -12 12 qualified
23 ELMQUIST Lucas EGF SOLNA 0.000 -16 9 qualified
24 ELMQUIST Linus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -17 5 qualified
25 PORSER Mira EGF SOLNA 0.000 -24 6 qualified
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Ranking after all poule rounds (25 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 ZIEGLER Mikkel TREKANTEN VORDI1.000 34 53 qualified
2 POCSI Tomi DIF STOCKHOLM 0.900 26 45 qualified
3 HÅKANSSON Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.900 25 47 qualified
4 THODÉN Tobias ESPOON MIEKKAIL 0.818 22 50 qualified
5 HOLMBERG Albin LJFK LJUNGBY 0.800 30 47 qualified
6 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Johannes ALBERTSLUND FK 0.727 19 48 qualified
7 LJUNGBERG Clara FFF STOCKHOLM 0.700 12 39 qualified
8 CEDERLUND Elsa FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 19 51 qualified
9 AXELSSON Ludvig GFK GÖTEBORG 0.636 9 42 qualified

10 GRELA Marcus EGF SOLNA 0.636 4 42 qualified
11 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah TAASTRUP FK 0.600 10 42 qualified
12 DE GROAT August FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 35 qualified
13 GOLDMAN Jacob GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 1 36 qualified
14 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.545 2 37 qualified
15 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.400 -6 35 qualified
16 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGF SOLNA 0.363 -2 41 qualified
17 PIPER Sam MF19 MALMÖ 0.300 -6 36 qualified
18 GRØNBÆK Helena TREKANTEN KØBEN0.300 -20 22 qualified
19 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99 KUNGSBACKA0.250 -23 29 qualified
20 PIPER Jack MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -14 28 qualified
21 ELMQUIST Lucas EGF SOLNA 0.200 -23 22 qualified
22 KASÅ Hannes GFK GÖTEBORG 0.181 -15 36 qualified
23 BUTT Jasmin TREKANTEN KØBEN0.181 -30 21 qualified
24 ELMQUIST Linus EGF SOLNA 0.000 -34 13 qualified
25 PORSER Mira EGF SOLNA 0.000 -44 11 qualified
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Table of 32

1 ZIEGLER Mikkel
TREKANTEN VORDI

32 ----------
ZIEGLER Mikkel

17 KASÅ Hannes
GFK GÖTEBORG

16 ELMQUIST Lucas
EGF SOLNA

KASÅ Hannes
15/4

9 DE GROAT August
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
DE GROAT August

25 ----------

8 GRELA Marcus
EGF SOLNA

GRELA Marcus

5 HOLMBERG Albin
LJFK LJUNGBY

28 ----------
HOLMBERG Albin

21 ----------

12 BRANDBERG Nils
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BRANDBERG Nils

13 ABRAHAMSSON Anton
EGF SOLNA

20 ----------
ABRAHAMSSON Anton

29 ----------

4 THODÉN Tobias
ESPOON MIEKKAIL

THODÉN Tobias

3 HÅKANSSON Viktor
FKC KARLSKRONA

30 ----------
HÅKANSSON Viktor

19 ----------

14 PIPER Sam
MF19 MALMÖ

PIPER Sam

11 LONNERT Tor
MF19 MALMÖ

22 ----------
LONNERT Tor

27 ----------

6 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Joha
ALBERTSLUND FK

LEHMANN ANDERSSON 

7 AXELSSON Ludvig
GFK GÖTEBORG

26 ----------
AXELSSON Ludvig

23 ----------

10 GOLDMAN Jacob
GFK GÖTEBORG

GOLDMAN Jacob

15 PIPER Jack
MF19 MALMÖ

18 ELMQUIST Linus
EGF SOLNA

PIPER Jack
15/2

Table of 16

ZIEGLER Mikkel
15/7

GRELA Marcus
15/9

HOLMBERG Albin
15/12

THODÉN Tobias
15/5
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Table of 32

31 ----------

2 POCSI Tomi
DIF STOCKHOLM

POCSI Tomi

Table of 16

HÅKANSSON Viktor
15/9

LEHMANN ANDERSSON 
15/4

GOLDMAN Jacob
15/14

POCSI Tomi
15/4
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Table of 8

1 ZIEGLER Mikkel
TREKANTEN VORDI

8 GRELA Marcus
EGF SOLNA

ZIEGLER Mikkel
15/7

5 HOLMBERG Albin
LJFK LJUNGBY

4 THODÉN Tobias
ESPOON MIEKKAIL

THODÉN Tobias
13/8

3 HÅKANSSON Viktor
FKC KARLSKRONA

6 LEHMANN ANDERSSON Joha
ALBERTSLUND FK

LEHMANN ANDERSSON 
15/12

7 GOLDMAN Jacob
GFK GÖTEBORG

2 POCSI Tomi
DIF STOCKHOLM

POCSI Tomi
15/5

Semi-finals

THODÉN Tobias
15/9

POCSI Tomi
15/4

Final

THODÉN Tobias
9/8
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BAKHUREVICH Madina SWE AFIL LUND 2 1 0 0
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 1 1 0 0
DORDEVIC Valentino SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0 1 0 1
GRINNEBY Dagmar SWE DIF STOCKHOLM 0 1 0 0
JENDBRO Tom SWE AFIL LUND 0 0 1 0
LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE MF19 MALMÖ 2 0 0 0
LERNESJÖ Ulf SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 1 0
NORRMAN Henrik SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 0 1
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0 1 0 0
WESTESSON Malte SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 1 1 0 0
WIKSTROM Ulf SWE KFK KALMAR 1 0 0 0
ZANDER Anders SWE MF19 MALMÖ 0 0 0 1


